
VALUE PACKAGES

VALUE PACKAGE ADD ONS
Ceiling Mounted Projector Labor 
Computer/MP3 Audio Patch
RF Wireless Mouse
Laptop Computer
Video Distribution

$125
$40

 $35
Please Call
Please Call

LIGHTING & DRAPERY
From spotting the stage and lighting the walls to imagery

shown on hanging stretched fabric, let us help you create a
beautifully illuminated event with our array of lighting, set

pieces, drapery, and flying spandex fabric options.

AUDIO EQUIPMENT
UHF Wireless Microphone
Presidential Podium Microphone
Pro Hard Wired Microphone
4 Channel Mixer
6 Channel Mixer
8 Channel Mixer
Sound System Patch Fee
Premium Powered Speaker

$145
$60
$50
$50
$75
$90
$50
$75

A LA CARTE
Flipchart with Pad and Markers
Flipchart with Post-it Pad and Markers 
Gold Tripod Easel
Polycom Speaker Phone
10’ Cradle Screen

$50
$75
$10

$120
$90

LABOR
*Mon-Fri 7am—5pm
*Mon-Fri 5pm—Midnight 
*Mon-Fri Midnight—7am
*Sat-Sun 7am—5pm
*Sat-Sun 5pm—Midnight
*All Holidays
After 8 Hours of Straight Time
Computer Support Labor (1 hr minimum)

$70 / hr
$105 / hr
$140 / hr
$105 / hr
$140 / hr
$140 / hr
$105 / hr
$75 / hr

*Above rates are subject to a 4 hour minimum per technician.

All equipment is priced per day and subject 
to service charge and tax.

Prices subject to change without notice

Equipment or services cancelled within 24 hours 
of eventwill be charged at full price

Complicated, extensive or multiple set-ups 
may require additional labor charge.

46” LED TV DVD/VCR PACKAGE
46” 1080p LED TV with DVD/VCR Combo Player, A/C Cords
Safety Taped

$320

ADD $45Blu Ray Player Upgrade

WIDESCREEN / SD BALLROOM 
PRESENTERS PACKAGE
7’ x 12’ or 7.5’ x 10’ Skirted Fastfold Screen, Skirted Cart, Power 
Strip and A/C Cord, A/C Cords Safety Taped, Initial Meeting 
Tech Support.  For groups of 50 and above.

$265

Add $609’ x 16’ Skirted Fastfold Screen Upgrade
Add $395Ballroom WXGA Projector
Add $495High Brite WXGA Projector

CONFERENCE CENTER 
PRESENTERS PACKAGE
Skirted Tripod Screen, Skirted Cart, Power Strip and A/C Cord, 
A/C Cords Safety Taped, Initial Meeting Tech Support.  
For groups of 49 and below.

$145

CONFERENCE CENTER PROJECTOR 
PACKAGE WITH RF MOUSE
Conference Room XGA Projector, Skirted Tripod Screen, Skirted
Cart, Power Strip and A/C Cord, A/C Cords Safety Taped, Initial
Meeting Tech Support.  For groups of 49 and below.

$450

audiovisual services
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