





# AUDIOVISUAL SERVICES

#### **VALUE PACKAGES**

## WIDESCREEN / SD BALLROOM PRESENTERS PACKAGE

\$265

7' x 12' or 7.5' x 10' Skirted Fastfold Screen, Skirted Cart, Power Strip and A/C Cord, A/C Cords Safety Taped, Initial Meeting Tech Support. For groups of 50 and above.

9' x 16' Skirted Fastfold Screen Upgrade Add \$60
Ballroom WXGA Projector Add \$395
High Brite WXGA Projector Add \$495

#### 46" LED TV DVD/VCR PACKAGE \$320

46" 1080p LED TV with DVD/VCR Combo Player, A/C Cords Safety Taped

Blu Ray Player Upgrade ADD \$45

## CONFERENCE CENTER PRESENTERS PACKAGE

\$145

Skirted Tripod Screen, Skirted Cart, Power Strip and A/C Cord, A/C Cords Safety Taped, Initial Meeting Tech Support. For groups of 49 and below.

## CONFERENCE CENTER PROJECTOR \$450 PACKAGE WITH RF MOUSE

Conference Room XGA Projector, Skirted Tripod Screen, Skirted Cart, Power Strip and A/C Cord, A/C Cords Safety Taped, Initial Meeting Tech Support. For groups of 49 and below.

#### **VALUE PACKAGE ADD ONS**

Ceiling Mounted Projector Labor	\$125
Computer/MP3 Audio Patch	\$40
RF Wireless Mouse	\$35
Laptop Computer	Please Call
Video Distribution	Please Call

#### **A LA CARTE**

Flipchart with Pad and Markers	\$50
Flipchart with Post-it Pad and Markers	\$75
Gold Tripod Easel	\$10
Polycom Speaker Phone	\$120
10' Cradle Screen	\$90

#### **LABOR**

	/hr
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/ hr
*Mon-Fri 5pm—Midnight \$105	/ hr
*Mon-Fri Midnight—7am \$140	/ hr
*Sat-Sun 7am—5pm \$105	/ hr
*Sat-Sun 5pm—Midnight \$140	/ hr
*All Holidays \$140	/ hr
After 8 Hours of Straight Time \$105	/ hr
Computer Support Labor (1 hr minimum) \$75	/ hr

<sup>\*</sup>Above rates are subject to a 4 hour minimum per technician.



#### **AUDIO EQUIPMENT**

UHF Wireless Microphone	\$145
Presidential Podium Microphone	\$60
Pro Hard Wired Microphone	\$50
4 Channel Mixer	\$50
6 Channel Mixer	\$75
8 Channel Mixer	\$90
Sound System Patch Fee	\$50
Premium Powered Speaker	\$75

### LIGHTING & DRAPERY

From spotting the stage and lighting the walls to imagery shown on hanging stretched fabric, let us help you create a beautifully illuminated event with our array of lighting, set pieces, drapery, and flying spandex fabric options.



All equipment is priced per day and subject to service charge and tax.

Equipment or services cancelled within 24 hours of eventwill be charged at full price

Prices subject to change without notice

Complicated, extensive or multiple set-ups may require additional labor charge.